
Cisco CFP 100GBASE-ER4
CFP-100G-ER4

Описание
Модуль 
Cisco CFP 100GBASE обеспечивает возможность 
подключения на скорости до 100 Гбит/с в сетях дата 
центров, крупных предприятий и интернет 
пройвайдеров.

Wavelength (nm) 1310 band (LAN-WDM) 

Fiber Type SMF 

Core Size (microns) G.652 

Max Distance 40km 

Digital Optical Monitoring (DOM) YES 

Average Transmit Power (dBm) Max
 Min 

2,9 per lane
 -2,9 per lane 

Average Receive Power (dBm) Max
 Min 

4,5 per lane
 -20,9 per lane 

Transmit and Receive Wavelength Four lanes, 1295.6 nm, 1300.1 nm, 1304.6 nm, and 1309.1 
nm 

Dimensions (D x W x H) 144.8 x 82 x 13.6 mm 

Weigh Less than 300 grams
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